Student name, UCO, course

School, Web-site

Mentor name

Map link

Tram

Aaron Gonzalez
Extramadouro, 532447
Course PdzZ004

ZS Gajdosova
http://www.zsgajdosova.cz

Mgr. Jana Rondikova
rondikova@zsgajdosova.cz

https://en.mapy.cz/s/gojudusopu

No. 2 from Main Train Station
direction Stara Osada terminus
station

Fran Garcia Pereira, 534432
Course PdzZ000

ZS Gajdo3ova
http://www.zsgajdosova.cz

Mgr. Jana Rondikova
rondikova@zsgajdosova.cz

https://en.mapy.cz/s/gojudusopu

No. 2 from Main Train Station
direction Stara Osada terminus
station

Irene Quilez Torres, 532624
Course PdzZ000

ZS Horéacké namésti
http://zshoracke.org

Mgr. Jana Krchova
j.krchova@zshoracke.org

https://en.mapy.cz/s/bovejatavo

No. 1 from Main Train Station
direction Reckovice terminus
station

Muhammad Awais, 534054
Course PdZ004

ZS Horéacké namésti
http://zshoracke.org

Mgr. Jana Gregorova
j.gregorova@zshoracke.org

https://en.mapy.cz/s/bovejatavo

No. 1 from Main Train Station
direction Reckovice terminus
station

Mustafa Mohammed
Karim, 543116
Course Pdz004

ZS Hudcova
https://www.zshudcova.cz/

Mgr. Kristyna Vosmekova
vosmekova@zshudcova.cz

https://en.mapy.cz/s/cedaroguha

No. 1 from Main Train Station
direction Reckovice, station
Hudcova. No. 41 bus direction
Ivanovice, Globus station
Medlanky, skola

Araceli Aguilar Mendoza,
542993
Course PdZ004

ZS Kotlarska
https://www.kotlarska.cz/

Mgr. Jifi Marvan
jmarvan@kotlarska.cz

https://en.mapy.cz/s/hocavugupa

No. 12 from Main Train Station
direction Technologicky park,
station Konecneho namesti

Ana Lopez del Rio, 522747
Course PdZ004

ZS Chalabalova
https://www.chalabalova.cz/

Mgr. Barbora Kousalova
bkousalova@chalabalova.c

Z

https://en.mapy.cz/s/padulejata

No. 1 from Main Train Station
direction Pisarky, station
Mendlovo namesti; troley no 37
direction Jirovcova, station
Glinkova

Alejandra Gonzalez Otero,
532450
Course PdZ004

ZS Chalabalova
https://www.chalabalova.cz/

Mgr. Pavla Chodurova
pchodurova@chalabalova.c

https://en.mapy.cz/s/padulejata

z

No. 1 from Main Train Station
direction Pisarky, station
Mendlovo namesti; troley no 37
direction Jirovcova, station
Glinkova

Yael Erniel Lopez
Rodriguez, 543020
Course PdZ004

Z8 Jasanova
https://zsjundrov.edupage.org

Mgr. Ondrej Vitula
ondrej.vitula@zsjundrov.cz

/[

https://en.mapy.cz/s/holemecono

No. 1 from Main Train Station
direction Pisarky, station
Mendlovo nameésti; bus no. 84
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direction Stara osada, station
Jundorvsky most

Aikaterini-Maria Sipsi,
543192
Course PdzZ000

Integrovana stfedni Skola
automobilni, KfiZzikova
https://issabrno.cz/

Mgr. Bc. Lukas Ciganik
lukas.ciganik@issabrno.cz

https://en.mapy.cz/s/racatujocu

No. 1 from Main Train Station
direction Pisarky, station
Mendlovo namesti; bus no. 84
direction Stara osada, station
DiviSova Ctvrt

Sukirti Gautam, 540582
Course Pdz004

ZS Heyrovského
http://zsheyrovskeho32brno.c

Mgr. Lenka Kilidnova
kilianova@zshey32.cz

2/

https://en.mapy.cz/s/lusozecogo

No. 10 from Main Train Station
direction Bystrc, ECerova, station
Zoologicka zahrada

Sinem Arslan Dénmez,
543052
Course PdZ004

Gymnazium Kfenova
http://www.gymkren.cz/

Bc. Andrea Krawchuk
andrea.krawchuk@gymkre

n.cz

https://en.mapy.cz/s/dokolusare

No. 8 from Main Train Station
direction Mifkova, station VIhka
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